Product Specification                                           FPConnected Family: XFPC Jumper Series
DOCUMENT NUMBER:
AS-000028
REV. D
06/07/2019
Product Specs:  XFPC
Product Series
AUTHOR:

An XFPC assembly consists of the following items.
 Qty 1   Custom FPC
 Qty 2   X-Beam Connectors
 Qty 2   M2 SMT Nuts
 Qty 2   M2 Screws
Each part should be ordered separately.  Specific part numbers are included below, and a separate product drawing is
available which details each of these.
1
The FPC should have a 0.50mm thick SS301 stainless steel stiffener
behind the LGA mating area.  See drawings for details.
2
The “post” refers to the plastic alignment features on the X-Beam
connectors.  A taller post offers easier seating of the FPC prior to
screw-down, but has the tradeoff of larger overall height.
3
The 28-position X-Beam connector (XBM-G028A) is configured only
as a power connector, with 12 positions electrically joined in parallel
for the V+ connection, 12 positions electrically joined in parallel for
the V- connection, and 4 discrete positions for signals.
4
In the table, P refers to thread pitch.  For thin PCBs (<1mm), a
0.25mm thread pitch is required to ensure adequate threads of
engagement
5
In the table, L refers to screw length.
FPC (x1)
1
 Custom P/N
X-Beam (x2) XBM-G028A  (28-pos, short post
2
, power only
3
)
XBM-D048A  (48-pos, short post)
XBM-D048C  (48-pos, tall post)
XBM-D068C  (68-pos, short post)
XBM-D068A  (68-pos, tall post)
SMT Nuts
4
 (x2) B01-000633  (P=0.25, if PCB < 1mm thick)
B01-000654  (P=0.40, if PCB >=1mm thick)